
EMERGENCY 
SERVICES

Resource Card

http://perimeter.org
https://www.perimeter.org/pages/outreach-volunteer/reaching-the-city/community-outreach/


LEGEND
Food

Emergency 
Financial Assistance

Shelter

Clothing and/or 
Children’s Clothing

Recovery Assistance

Job Training



      
North Fulton Community 
Charities
770-640-0399
11270 Elkins Rd.
Roswell, GA 30076
Find information at nfcchelp.org
Serve families in the Fulton County 
portion of the following zip codes:

30004
30005
30009

30022
30024
30075

30076
30092
30097

      
Neighborhood 
Cooperative Ministry
770-263-8268
500 Pinnacle Ct., Suite 510
Norcross, GA 30071
Find information at ourncm.org
Serve families living in:

Norcross
Peachtree 
Corners

Doraville
Tucker of 
Gwinnett County

tel://17706400399
http://nfcchelp.org
tel://17702638268
http://ourncm.org


  
Duluth Hands of Christ
770-623-9563
3395 Fox Street
Duluth, GA  30096
Find information at duluthco-op.org
Serve families in these zip codes:

30096 30097

      
North Gwinnett 
Cooperative Ministry
770-271-9793
4395 Commerce Dr.
Buford, GA 30518
Info: northgwinnettcoop.org/services
Serve families living in:

30515
30519
30518

30024
30011

30518
30517

tel://17706239563
http://duluthco-op.org
tel://17702719793
http://northgwinnettcoop.org/services


Meals by Grace
404-426-4055
3540 Keith Bridge Road
Cumming, GA 30041
Find information at mealsbygrace.org 
Serve families in these zip codes:

30040
30041

30028
30506

HomeFirst Gwinnett
404-527-8819
5320 Jimmy Carter Blvd.
Norcross, GA 30093
Find information on their website.
Must be a single woman or woman 
with children.

tel://14703025374
http://mealsbygrace.org
tel://14045278819
https://www.unitedwayatlanta.org/program/homefirst-gwinnett/?fbclid=IwAR1JSgA-3t8DYdJCjsMpJ4WVy_bunR8uPIgT7aFhe2R1_nZ21RtOoPuAS9s


        
Salvation Army of 
Gwinnett County
770-724-1660
3455 Sugarloaf Pkwy.
Lawrenceville, GA 30044
Find information on their website.
Must live within Gwinnett Co.

          
Salvation Army of 
Fulton County
404-486-2710
Red Shield/Harbor Light Corps
469 Marietta Street NW
Atlanta, GA 30313
Find information on their website.
Must live within Fulton Co.

      
Atlanta Mission: Men’s Services
404-721-0255
165 Ivan Allen Blvd NW
Atlanta, GA

tel://17707241660
https://salvationarmygwinnett.org/index.html
tel://14044862710
https://salvationarmyatlanta.org/
tel://14047210255


  
Atlanta Mission: Women 
& Children Services 
(My Sister’s House)
470-240-1041
921 Howell Mill Road
Atlanta GA

      
Northeast Georgia 
Men’s Services
706-223-1656, x5103
Inpatient drug rehabilitation program

      
City of Refuge
404-564-7764
1300 Joseph E. Boone Blvd NW
Atlanta, GA 30314

tel://14702401041
tel://7062231656,5103
tel://14045647764


Experiencing 
Domestic Violence

404-873-1766

Georgia Human 
Trafficking Hotline

1-888-373-7888

FOR ALL TYPES OF 
QUESTIONS AND NEEDS 

CALL GWINNETT HELPLINE:

770-995-3339
OR

Call 2-1-1
(any location)

tel://14048731766
tel://18883737888
tel://17709953339
tel://211

